
PRESENTSPRESENTS

LET'S GO LOCAL!LET'S GO LOCAL!
1 - 31 August1 - 31 August

Laksa Linguine $26Laksa Linguine $26
Mussel | Clam | Prawn | SquidMussel | Clam | Prawn | Squid | Cream | Beancurd Skin | Laksa | Spring Onion | Cream | Beancurd Skin | Laksa | Spring Onion

  

    Sambal Stingray $35Sambal Stingray $35
BBQ Stingray | Japanese CucumberBBQ Stingray | Japanese Cucumber    | Onions | Mesclun Salad | Lime| Onions | Mesclun Salad | Lime

  

Satay Pizza $24Satay Pizza $24
Chicken | Satay Sauce | Red Onion | Japanese Cucumber | CorianderChicken | Satay Sauce | Red Onion | Japanese Cucumber | Coriander

  

Bandung Cocktail $17Bandung Cocktail $17
Vodka | Grenadine | Rose Syrup | Evaporated MilkVodka | Grenadine | Rose Syrup | Evaporated Milk    | Ice Cream Soda| Ice Cream Soda

  Egg White | Fresh Lemon JuiceEgg White | Fresh Lemon Juice
  

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXESALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES


